## L0500070533

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)		
· ·		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



000114513170

01/18/08--01027--004 \*\*25.00

SECRETARY OF STATE OF STATE OF CORPORATION OF CORPO

J. BRYAN

JAN 2 2 2008

**EXAMINER** 

## **COVER LETTER**

Registration Section Division of Corporations

TO:

SUBJECT: Sternau Family Holdin	igs, LLC		
	nited Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are subr	nitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
Jason Jordan, Admir	nistrative Assistant to LLC		
()	Name of Person)		
RangeTree Strategie	es, LLC		
(F	Firm/Company)		
4180 La Jolla Village Drive, Suite 315			
	(Address)	SICA	
La Jolla, CA 92037		유 <u>규</u>	
(City/s	State and Zip Code)	2 8	
For further information concerning this matter, please ca	State and Zip Code)  all:	DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS	
Jason Jordan	at (858 ) 457-9210	· ·	
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			
\$25.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	ed)	
MAILING ADDRESS:	CTDEET/COUDIED ADDRESS.		
Registration Section	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section		
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations		
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle		

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is Sternau Family Holdings, LLC	R ORFS
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on L05000076533	<u> </u>
3. The date the dissolution was approved: Janu	ary 8, 2008
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the li 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back	imited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section k cover letter).
	me there are no members in the LLC the LLC may be dissolved.
	e LLC acting in their stead and dissolving the LLC due to lack of membership.
	2 220 daying in a low oldest and discovering the 220 day to add of mornisolarity.
rights and interests.  7. CHECK ONE:  There are no suits pending against the concord of the conc	ompany in any court.  the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be e of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature	Printed Name
	Jason Jordan, Administrative Asst. to LL
·	
· <del></del>	

**FILING FEE: \$25.00**